GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, CHENANI, Udhampur (J&K)-182141.

(Estd. 2019)

Detail of Admission Fee of B.A Semester 111 & 1V, V & VI (CBCS) 2021-22

University fee

Sports Fee

Cost of Exam Form

Academic Dev. Fund/Resource
Mobilization Fee

NSS Fund

Exam Development F und
Exam Maintenance Fund
Digitalization and Networking Fund
Cultural Fee

. Exam Fee for Arts

10. Corpus Fund

11. DIQA Fee

12. Red Cross Fund

wn e
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Govt. Fee

1. Admission Fee

2. Pool Fund

3. Student Aid Fund
4. Building Maintenance Fund

5. Games/Sports Fund

6. Reading Room Fund

7. Furniture Fund

8. Stationary Fund

9. Magazine Fund

10. Motor Vehicle Fund

11. Identity Card Fund

12. Students Service Fund

13. Seminar/Cultural Activities Fund
14. Excursion Fund

15. Medical Aid Fund

16. Relief Fund

17. Red Cross Fund

18. Miscellaneous Fund

19. EDUSAT Fund

20. NSS Fund

Group Insurance: Rs. 60/-

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

530/- (480+50)
100+100 (200/-)
110/- (50:50)

130/- (50:50)
290/-

140+140 (280/-)
220/-

150/- (50:50)
760+760 (1520/-)
220/-

220/- (50:50)
20/-

Total: Rs. 3890/-

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Total: Rs.
3190/-

Grand Total: Rs.

40/-
1950/-
100/-
165/-
220/-
50/-
70/-
35/-
80/-
60/-
50/-
30/-
30/-
90/-
25/-

10/- For Geography

50/- additional fee of Rs.

60/- 459/-

25/- )
50/- Total: 7599/-

B.A with Computer
Applications

Total: Rs. 10,354/-

7140/-

Note: ** Fee shall be realized in single instalment and no fee concession shall be allowed.
*** The above mentioned fee structure can be increased/decreased as per the norms of the University of

Jammu, Jammu
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Detail of Admission Fee of B.Sc. Semester 111 & 1V, V & VI (CBCS) 2021-22

University fee

Sports Fee

Cost of Exam Form

Academic Dev. Fund/Resource
Mobilization Fee

NSS Fund

Exam Development F und
Exam Maintenance Fund
Digitalization and Networking Fund
Cultural Fee

Exam Fee for Medical

Corpus Fund

DIQA Fee

Red Cross Fund

Govt. Fee

21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

42.

Group Insurance: Rs. 60/-

Note:

Admission Fee

Pool Fund

Student Aid Fund
Building Maintenance Fund
Games/Sports Fund
Reading Room Fund
Furniture Fund
Stationary Fund
Magazine Fund
Motor Vehicle Fund
Identity Card Fund
Students Service Fund
Seminar/Cultural Activities Fund
Excursion Fund
Medical Aid Fund
Relief Fund

Red Cross Fund
Miscellaneous Fund
EDUSAT Fund

NSS Fund

Lab Fund

Subject Tour Fund

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

530/- (480+50)
100+100 (200/-)
110/- (50:50)

130/- (50:50)

290/-

140+140 (280/-)
220/-

150/- (50:50)
1060+1060 (2120/-)
220/-

220/- (50:50)

20/-

Total: Rs. 4490/-

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

40/-
1950/-
100/-
165/-
220/-
50/-
70/-
35/-
80/-
60/-
50/-
30/-
30/-
90/-
25/-

10/-
50/-
60/-
25/-
50/-

Non-Medical with
Computer Applications:

Total: Rs. 10,638/-

308/-

=Rs. 3498

Rs.

105+105=210/-

=Rs. 3708

Grand Total: Rs. 8258/- (MEDICAL)

Rs. 7978/- (NON-MEDICAL)

** Fee shall be realized in single instalment and no fee concession shall be allowed.
*** The above mentioned fee structure can be increased/decreased as per the norms of the University of
Jammu, Jammu






