

GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, CHENANI, Udhampur (J&K)-182141. (Estd. 2019)

Detail of Admission Fee of B.A Semester III & IV, V & VI (CBCS) 2021-22

University fee

1.	Sports Fee	Rs. 530/- (480+50)
2.	Cost of Exam Form	Rs. 100+100 (200/-)
3.	Academic Dev. Fund/Resource	Rs. 110/- (50:50)
	Mobilization Fee	
4.	NSS Fund	Rs. 130/- (50:50)
5.	Exam Development F und	Rs. 290/-
6.	Exam Maintenance Fund	Rs. 140+140 (280/-)
7.	Digitalization and Networking Fund	Rs. 220/-
8.	Cultural Fee	Rs. 150/- (50:50)
9.	Exam Fee for Arts	Rs. 760+760 (1520/-)
10.	Corpus Fund	Rs. 220/-
11.	DIQA Fee	Rs. 220/- (50:50)
12.	Red Cross Fund	Rs. 20/-

Total: Rs. 3890/-

Total: Rs.

3190/-

Govt. Fee

1.	Admission Fee	Rs. 40/-
2.	Pool Fund	Rs. 1950/-
3.	Student Aid Fund	Rs. 100/-
4.	Building Maintenance Fund	Rs. 165/-
5.	Games/Sports Fund	Rs. 220/-
6.	Reading Room Fund	Rs. 50/-
7.	Furniture Fund	Rs. 70/-
8.	Stationary Fund	Rs. 35/-
9.	Magazine Fund	Rs. 80/-
10. Motor Vehicle Fund		Rs. 60/-
11.	Identity Card Fund	Rs. 50/-
12.	Students Service Fund	Rs. 30/-
13. Seminar/Cultural Activities Fund		Rs. 30/-
14.	Excursion Fund	Rs. 90/-
15.	Medical Aid Fund	Rs. 25/-
16.	Relief Fund	Rs. 10/-
17.	Red Cross Fund	Rs. 50/-
18.	Miscellaneous Fund	Rs. 60/-
19.	EDUSAT Fund	Rs. 25/-
20.	NSS Fund	Rs. 50/-

For Geography additional fee of Rs. 459/-

Total: 7599/-

B.A with Computer Applications

Total: Rs. 10,354/-

Group Insurance: Rs. 60/- Grand Total: Rs. 7140/-

Note: ** Fee shall be realized in single instalment and no fee concession shall be allowed.

*** The above mentioned fee structure can be increased/decreased as per the norms of the University of

Jammu, Jammu



GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, CHENANI, Udhampur (J&K)-182141. (Estd. 2019)

Detail of Admission Fee of B.Sc. Semester III & IV, V & VI (CBCS) 2021-22

University fee

13. Sports Fee	Rs. 530/- (480+50)		
14. Cost of Exam Form	Rs. 100+100 (200/-)		
15. Academic Dev. Fund/Resource	Rs. 110/- (50:50)		
Mobilization Fee			
16. NSS Fund	Rs. 130/- (50:50)		
17. Exam Development F und	Rs. 290/-		
18. Exam Maintenance Fund	Rs. 140+140 (280/-)		
19. Digitalization and Networking Fund	Rs. 220/-		
20. Cultural Fee	Rs. 150/- (50:50)		
21. Exam Fee for Medical	Rs. 1060+1060 (2120/-)		
22. Corpus Fund	Rs. 220/-		
23. DIQA Fee	Rs. 220/- (50:50)		
24. Red Cross Fund	Rs. 20/-		

Total: Rs. 4490/-

Govt. Fee

01 11 1 1 1	D 40/	
21. Admission Fee	Rs. 40/-	
22. Pool Fund	Rs. 1950/-	
23. Student Aid Fund	Rs. 100/-	
24. Building Maintenance Fund	Rs. 165/-	
25. Games/Sports Fund	Rs. 220/-	
26. Reading Room Fund	Rs. 50/-	
27. Furniture Fund	Rs. 70/-	
28. Stationary Fund	Rs. 35/-	
29. Magazine Fund	Rs. 80/-	
30. Motor Vehicle Fund	Rs. 60/-	
31. Identity Card Fund	Rs. 50/-	
32. Students Service Fund	Rs. 30/-	
33. Seminar/Cultural Activities Fund	Rs. 30/-	
34. Excursion Fund	Rs. 90/-	
35. Medical Aid Fund	Rs. 25/-	
36. Relief Fund	Rs. 10/- Non-Medical with	
37. Red Cross Fund	Rs. 50/- Computer Application	s:
38. Miscellaneous Fund	Rs. 60/-	
39. EDUSAT Fund	Rs. 25/- <u>Total: Rs. 10,638/-</u>	
40. NSS Fund	Rs. 50/-	
41. Lab Fund	Rs. 308/-	
	=Rs. 3498	
42. Subject Tour Fund	Rs. 105+105=210/-	
	=Rs. 3708	

Group Insurance: Rs. 60/- Grand Total: Rs. 8258/- (MEDICAL)

Rs. 7978/- (NON-MEDICAL)

Note: ** Fee shall be realized in single instalment and no fee concession shall be allowed.

*** The above mentioned fee structure can be increased/decreased as per the norms of the University of

Jammu, Jammu